13
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2012.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incorpo-

TS
／CO
M
M
O
N
 M
O
D
E CHO
KE CO
ILS
Unit：mm（inch）
■PARTS NUMBER
●TLH10UAH type（Hybrid choke）
TLH10UAH872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.70 1.00 0.7 250
TLH10UAH992 0R6 RoHS 9.9 min. 0.85 1.35 0.6 250
TLH10UAH123 0R5 RoHS 12 min. 1.06 1.60 0.5 250
●TLH10UA type（Hybrid choke）
TLH10UA 901 2R0 RoHS 0.9 min. 0.067 0.089 2.0 250
TLH10UA 112 1R8 RoHS 1.1 min. 0.087 0.126 1.8 250
TLH10UA 152 1R6 RoHS 1.5 min. 0.126 0.171 1.6 250
TLH10UA 212 1R4 RoHS 2.1 min. 0.160 0.222 1.4 250
TLH10UA 282 1R2 RoHS 2.8 min. 0.215 0.272 1.2 250
TLH10UA 432 1R0 RoHS 4.3 min. 0.330 0.398 1.0 250
TLH10UA 622 0R8 RoHS 6.2 min. 0.430 0.578 0.8 250
TLH10UA 872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.644 0.878 0.7 250
TLH10UA 992 0R6 RoHS 9.9 min. 0.836 1.138 0.6 250
TLH10UA 143 0R5 RoHS 14 min. 1.256 1.567 0.5 250
●TLH10UB type（Hybrid choke）
TLH10UB 701 2R0 RoHS 0.7 min. 0.056 0.097 2.0 250
TLH10UB 112 1R7 RoHS 1.1 min. 0.068 0.133 1.7 250
TLH10UB 142 1R4 RoHS 1.4 min. 0.113 0.214 1.4 250
TLH10UB 232 1R2 RoHS 2.3 min. 0.150 0.274 1.2 250
TLH10UB 352 1R0 RoHS 3.5 min. 0.232 0.422 1.0 250
TLH10UB 442 0R8 RoHS 4.4 min. 0.328 0.624 0.8 250
TLH10UB 872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.580 0.982 0.7 250
TLH10UB 972 0R6 RoHS 9.7 min. 0.735 1.314 0.6 250
TLH10UB 113 0R5 RoHS 11 min. 0.877 1.577 0.5 250
●TLF10UAH type
TLF10UAH872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 1.00 0.7 250
TLF10UAH992 0R6 RoHS 9.9 min. 1.35 0.6 250
TLF10UAH123 0R5 RoHS 12 min. 1.60 0.5 250
●TLF 9UA type
TLF 9UA 102W0R8K1 RoHS 1.0 ＋100/－10％ 0.5 0.80 250
TLF 9UA 202WR54K1 RoHS 2.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.0 0.54 250
TLF 9UA 302WR42K1 RoHS 3.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.5 0.42 250
TLF 9UA 502WR32K1 RoHS 5.0 ＋100/－10％ 2.5 0.32 250
TLF 9UA 802WR25K1 RoHS 8.0 ＋100/－10％ 4.0 0.25 250
TLF 9UA 103WR23K1 RoHS 10 ＋100/－10％ 4.5 0.23 250
●TLF 9UAH type
TLF 9UAH102W0R8K1 RoHS 1.0 ＋100/－10％ 0.5 0.80 250
TLF 9UAH202WR54K1 RoHS 2.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.0 0.54 250
TLF 9UAH302WR42K1 RoHS 3.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.5 0.42 250
TLF 9UAH502WR32K1 RoHS 5.0 ＋100/－10％ 2.5 0.32 250
TLF 9UAH802WR25K1 RoHS 8.0 ＋100/－10％ 4.0 0.25 250
TLF 9UAH103WR23K1 RoHS 10 ＋100/－10％ 4.5 0.23 250
Rated voltage AC
［V］（max.）
Parts number EHS
Common mode inductance

TLF14CB 333 0R3K1 RoHS 33 min. 2.7 0.3 250
TLF14CB 473 0R2K1 RoHS 47 min. 3.6 0.2 250
TLF14CB 563 0R2K1 RoHS 56 min. 5.0 0.2 250
TLF14CB 683 0R2K1 RoHS 68 min. 6.5 0.2 250
Parts number EHS
Common mode inductance
［mH］
Inductance tolerance
DC Resistance
［Ω］（max.）
Rated current
［A］（max.）
Rated voltage AC
［V］（max.）
●TLF14CBH type
TLF14CBH102 1R5K1 RoHS 1.0 min. 0.10 1.5 250
TLF14CBH222 1R2K1 RoHS 2.2 min. 0.18 1.2 250
TLF14CBH332 1R0K1 RoHS 3.3 min. 0.32 1.0 250
TLF14CBH472 1R0K1 RoHS 4.7 min. 0.38 1.0 250
TLF14CBH562 0R8K1 RoHS 5.6 min. 0.42 0.8 250
TLF14CBH682 0R8K1 RoHS 6.8 min. 0.60 0.8 250
TLF14CBH103 0R7K1 RoHS 10 min. 0.85 0.7 250
TLF14CBH223 0R4K1 RoHS 22 min. 1.7 0.4 250
TLF14CBH333 0R3K1 RoHS 33 min. 2.7 0.3 250
TLF14CBH473 0R2K1 RoHS 47 min. 3.6 0.2 250
TLF14CBH563 0R2K1 RoHS 56 min. 5.0 0.2 250
TLF14CBH683 0R2K1 RoHS 68 min. 6.5 0.2 250
●TLF24HB type
TLF24HB 122 3R0K1 RoHS 1.2 min. 0.045 3.0 250
TLF24HB 222 2R2K1 RoHS 2.2 min. 0.080 2.2 250
TLF24HB 272 2R0K1 RoHS 2.7 min. 0.090 2.0 250
TLF24HB 332 1R8K1 RoHS 3.3 min. 0.120 1.8 250
TLF24HB 392 1R5K1 RoHS 3.9 min. 0.130 1.5 250
TLF24HB 562 1R4K1 RoHS 5.6 min. 0.187 1.4 250
TLF24HB 682 1R2K1 RoHS 6.8 min. 0.254 1.2 250
TLF24HB 822 1R0K1 RoHS 8.2 min. 0.275 1.0 250
TLF24HB 103 1R0K1 RoHS 10 min. 0.345 1.0 250
TLF24HB 123 0R9K1 RoHS 12 min. 0.350 0.9 250
TLF24HB 183 0R8K1 RoHS 18 min. 0.550 0.8 250
TLF24HB 273 0R6K1 RoHS 27 min. 0.880 0.6 250
TLF24HB 333 0R5K1 RoHS 33 min. 1.150 0.5 250
●TLF24HBH type
TLF24HBH122 3R0K1 RoHS 1.2 min. 0.045 3.0 250
TLF24HBH222 2R2K1 RoHS 2.2 min. 0.080 2.2 250
TLF24HBH272 2R0K1 RoHS 2.7 min. 0.090 2.0 250
TLF24HBH332 1R8K1 RoHS 3.3 min. 0.120 1.8 250
TLF24HBH392 1R5K1 RoHS 3.9 min. 0.130 1.5 250
TLF24HBH562 1R4K1 RoHS 5.6 min. 0.187 1.4 250
TLF24HBH682 1R2K1 RoHS 6.8 min. 0.254 1.2 250
TLF24HBH822 1R0K1 RoHS 8.2 min. 0.275 1.0 250
TLF24HBH103 1R0K1 RoHS 10 min. 0.345 1.0 250
TLF24HBH123 0R9K1 RoHS 12 min. 0.350 0.9 250
TLF24HBH183 0R8K1 RoHS 18 min. 0.550 0.8 250
TLF24HBH273 0R6K1 RoHS 27 min. 0.880 0.6 250
TLF24HBH333 0R5K1 RoHS 33 min. 1.150 0.5 250
Rated voltage AC
［V］（max.）
Parts number EHS
Common mode inductance